SAULT STE. MARIE CHIPPEWA TRIBAL COURT

FEE SCHEDULE

Description

Admission to Practice (Annually)

Certified Copies

General Copies

Motions

Enforcement of Foreign Judgment

Writs (garnishment/attachment/ execution)
Complaints

Jury Demand Fee

Petitions (including PPO)

Petitions (Adoption or Guardianship)
Marriage Application Fee

Appeal

Dated: q’\lZ\\l \A)

Fee
$75.00

$10.00 first page,
$ .25 each page after

$1.00 first page,
$ .25 each page after

$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00
$20.00

$45.00
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