

## SAULT STE. MARIE CHIPPEWA TRIBAL COURT FEE SCHEDULE

Description	<u>Fee</u>
Admission to Practice (Annually)	\$75.00
Certified Copies	\$10.00 first page, \$ .25 each page after
General Copies	\$1.00 first page, \$ .25 each page after
Motions	\$20.00
Enforcement of Foreign Judgment	\$20.00
Writs (garnishment/attachment/execution)	\$15.00
Complaints	\$30.00
Jury Demand Fee	\$50.00
Petitions (including PPO)	\$20.00
Petitions (Adoption or Guardianship)	\$50.00
Marriage Application Fee	\$20.00
Appeal	\$45.00

Dated: 77119

Hon Jocelyn K. Fabry